UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
CW574                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT
www.unisonic.com.tw                             1 of 3
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd                                 QW-R111-008.D
33V COLOR TV VOLTAGE
REGULATOR
̈ DESCRIPTION
   The UTC CW574 is a parallel voltage regulator which
provides stable harmonious voltage for high frequency tuner
head of color TV.
̈ FEATURES
* Low temperature coefficient
* Low dynamic resister
* Typical voltage: 33V
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
CW574L-T90-B CW574G-T90-B TO-92-2 Tape Box
CW574L-T90-K CW574G-T90-K TO-92-2 Bulk
CW574L-T90-R CW574G-T90-R TO-92-2 Tape Reel
̈ BLOCK DIAGRAM
1
2
CW574                                          LINEAR INTEGRATED CIRCUIT